Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elizabeth Annis - (1293072) - Pershore SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
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1:08.50
1:09.31
1:09.53
1:10.55

1:10.76

111.13

111.28

11.73

:112.60

:113.04

1411

114.39

114.54

14.77

:116.06
1:16.60
1:20.95
1:21.70
1:22.34
1:23.73
1:27.32
1:29.43
1:29.74
1:32.44

1:33.71

4.07 A

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

602
561
541
536
513
509
501
498
488
471
463
443
438
435
431
410
401
340
330
323
307
271
252
249
228
219

Round

F
H
H

m M

r r r r r r r r M I I I T IT I I I M I I I

Date

03/02/24
03/02/24
04/11/23
04/11/23
28/01/23
28/01/23
01/10/23
06/11/22
05/02/22
05/02/22
15/10/22
07/11/21
19/11/22
18/11/23
05/03/22
16/10/21
03/10/21
25/01/20
29/10/20
23/05/21
25/01/20
15/12/19
06/10/19
06/07/19
26/01/19
09/12/18
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Meet

Worcester County SA County Championships 2024
Worcester County SA County Championships 2024
SE West Midlands Winter Championships 2023

SE West Midlands Winter Championships 2023
Worcester County SA Championships 2023
Worcester County SA Championships 2023
Worcester October Open Meet 2023

SE West Midlands Winter Short Course Champs 2022
Worcester County SA County Championships 2022
Worcester County SA County Championships 2022
City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet

Swim England West Midlands Regional

Pershore SC Wychavon L4 Invitational Meet
Wychavon L4 Invitational Meet 2023

Stourbridge SC Crystal Open

City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet

Worcester SC Autumn Open Meet 2021

Worcester County Sprint Championships

Pershore SC

Pershore

Worcester County Sprint Championships
Worcester Swimming Club Age Group

Worcester Swimming Club Autumn Open Meet
Worcester Swimming Club 3rd Summer Open Meet
Worcester County Age Group Championships

Worcester Age Group Championships 2018

Venue
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Smethwick
Sandwell
Sandwell
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Coventry
Worcester
Worcester
Birmingham
Coventry
Worcester
Worcester
Wolverhamtpon
Birmingham
Worcester
Worcester
Pershore
Pershore
Worcester
Perdiswell LC
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester

Worcester
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Club Swam Under
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1.07.20
1:39.15
1:40.12

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:06.89
1:08.50
1:14.54
1:09.53
1:09.31
1:11.13
1:10.55
1:10.76
1:14.39
1:11.28
1:13.04
1:14.77
1:11.73
1:12.60
1:14.11
1:16.06
1:16.60
1:22.34
1:21.70
1:20.95
1:23.73
1:27.32
1:29.43
1:29.74
1:32.44
1:33.71
1:37.26
1:40.12
1:39.15
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30/06/18
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Date

03/02/24
03/02/24
18/11/23
04/11/23
04/11/23
01/10/23
28/01/23
28/01/23
19/11/22
06/11/22
15/10/22
05/03/22
05/02/22
05/02/22
07/11/21
16/10/21
03/10/21
23/05/21
29/10/20
25/01/20
25/01/20
15/12/19
06/10/19
06/07/19
26/01/19
09/12/18
30/09/18
23/09/18
30/06/18
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Worcester Swimming Club Summer Open Meet

Worcester County Development Meet

Meet

Worcester County SA County Championships 2024
Worcester County SA County Championships 2024
Wychavon L4 Invitational Meet 2023

SE West Midlands Winter Championships 2023

SE West Midlands Winter Championships 2023
Worcester October Open Meet 2023

Worcester County SA Championships 2023
Worcester County SA Championships 2023
Pershore SC Wychavon L4 Invitational Meet

SE West Midlands Winter Short Course Champs 2022
City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet

Stourbridge SC Crystal Open

Worcester County SA County Championships 2022
Worcester County SA County Championships 2022
Swim England West Midlands Regional

City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet

Worcester SC Autumn Open Meet 2021

Pershore

Pershore SC

Worcester County Sprint Championships
Worcester County Sprint Championships
Worcester Swimming Club Age Group

Worcester Swimming Club Autumn Open Meet
Worcester Swimming Club 3rd Summer Open Meet
Worcester County Age Group Championships
Worcester Age Group Championships 2018
Worcester Swimming Club 22nd Open Meet
Worcester County Development Meet

Worcester Swimming Club Summer Open Meet
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Venue

Smethwick
Smethwick
Worcester
Sandwell
Sandwell
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Coventry
Birmingham
Wolverhamtpon
Worcester
Worcester
Coventry
Birmingham
Worcester
Pershore
Pershore
Worcester
Worcester
Perdiswell LC
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Wolverhampton

Worcester
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Worcester 3

Club Swam Under Level

Pershore 2
Pershore 2
Pershore 4
Pershore 2
Pershore 2
Pershore 3
Pershore 2
Pershore 2
Pershore 4
Pershore 2
Pershore 2
Pershore 3
Pershore 2
Pershore 2
Pershore 2
Pershore 2
Pershore 3
Pershore 0
Pershore 0
Worcester 2
Worcester 2
Worcester 4
Worcester 3
Worcester 3
Worcester 2
Worcester 4
Worcester 3
Worcester 3
Worcester 3
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