Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elizabeth Annis - (1293072) - Pershore SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:06.89	602	F	03/02/24	Worcester County SA County Championships 2024	Smethwick	Pershore	2
1:08.50	561	Н	03/02/24	Worcester County SA County Championships 2024	Smethwick	Pershore	2
1:09.31	541	Н	04/11/23	SE West Midlands Winter Championships 2023	Sandwell	Pershore	2
1:09.53	536	F	04/11/23	SE West Midlands Winter Championships 2023	Sandwell	Pershore	2
1:10.55	513	F	28/01/23	Worcester County SA Championships 2023	Worcester	Pershore	2
1:10.76	509	Н	28/01/23	Worcester County SA Championships 2023	Worcester	Pershore	2
1:11.13	501	Н	01/10/23	Worcester October Open Meet 2023	Worcester	Pershore	3
1:11.28	498	Н	06/11/22	SE West Midlands Winter Short Course Champs 2022	Coventry	Pershore	2
1:11.73	488	F	05/02/22	Worcester County SA County Championships 2022	Worcester	Pershore	2
1:12.60	471	Н	05/02/22	Worcester County SA County Championships 2022	Worcester	Pershore	2
1:13.04	463	Н	15/10/22	City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet	Birmingham	Pershore	2
1:14.11	443	Н	07/11/21	Swim England West Midlands Regional	Coventry	Pershore	2
1:14.39	438	Н	19/11/22	Pershore SC Wychavon L4 Invitational Meet	Worcester	Pershore	4
1:14.54	435	Н	18/11/23	Wychavon L4 Invitational Meet 2023	Worcester	Pershore	4
1:14.77	431	Н	05/03/22	Stourbridge SC Crystal Open	Wolverhamtpon	Pershore	3
1:16.06	410	Н	16/10/21	City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet	Birmingham	Pershore	2
1:16.60	401	Н	03/10/21	Worcester SC Autumn Open Meet 2021	Worcester	Pershore	3
1:20.95	340	F	25/01/20	Worcester County Sprint Championships	Worcester	Worcester	2
1:21.70	330	Н	29/10/20	Pershore SC	Pershore	Pershore	0
1:22.34	323	Н	23/05/21	Pershore	Pershore	Pershore	0
1:23.73	307	Н	25/01/20	Worcester County Sprint Championships	Worcester	Worcester	2
1:27.32	271	Н	15/12/19	Worcester Swimming Club Age Group	Perdiswell LC	Worcester	4
1:29.43	252	Н	06/10/19	Worcester Swimming Club Autumn Open Meet	Worcester	Worcester	3
1:29.74	249	Н	06/07/19	Worcester Swimming Club 3rd Summer Open Meet	Worcester	Worcester	3
1:32.44	228	Н	26/01/19	Worcester County Age Group Championships	Worcester	Worcester	2
1:33.71	219	Н	09/12/18	Worcester Age Group Championships 2018	Worcester	Worcester	4
1.07 0c right 202	400	Ц	20/00/10	Margaster Chimmina Chib 20nd Open Mast	Maraadar	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

1.37.20	190	п	3U/U3/ 10	Worcester Swiffining Glub 22110 Open Weet	vvoicestei	worcester	Page 2/2
1:39.15	185	Н	30/06/18	Worcester Swimming Club Summer Open Meet	Worcester	Worcester	3
1:40.12	179	Н	23/09/18	Worcester County Development Meet	Wolverhampton	Worcester	3

Swims in Date Order

1-106.89 602 F	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:14.54 435 H 18/11/23 Wychavon L4 Invitational Meet 2023 Worcester Pershore 1:09.53 536 F 04/11/23 SE West Midlands Winter Championships 2023 Sandwell Pershore 1:09.31 541 H 04/11/23 SE West Midlands Winter Championships 2023 Sandwell Pershore 1:11.13 501 H 01/10/23 Worcester October Open Meet 2023 Worcester Pershore 1:10.76 509 H 28/01/23 Worcester Open Meet 2023 Worcester Pershore 1:14.39 438 H 19/11/22 Pershore SC Wychavon L4 Invitational Meet Worcester Pershore 1:13.04 463 H 15/10/22 SE West Midlands Winter Short Course Champs 2022 Coventry Pershore 1:14.77 431 H 05/02/22 Stourbridge SC Crystal Open Wolverhamtpon Pershore 1:11.73 488 F 05/02/22 Worcester County SA County Championships 2022 Worcester Pershore 1:11.73 488 F	1:06.89	602	F	03/02/24	Worcester County SA County Championships 2024	Smethwick	Pershore	2
1:09.53 536 F	1:08.50	561	Н	03/02/24	Worcester County SA County Championships 2024	Smethwick	Pershore	2
1:09.31	1:14.54	435	Н	18/11/23	Wychavon L4 Invitational Meet 2023	Worcester	Pershore	4
1:11.13 501 H 01/10/23 Worcester October Open Meet 2023 Worcester Pershore 1:10.55 513 F 28/01/23 Worcester County SA Championships 2023 Worcester Pershore 1:10.76 509 H 28/01/23 Worcester County SA Championships 2023 Worcester Pershore 1:14.39 438 H 19/11/22 Pershore SC Wychavon L4 Invitational Meet Worcester Pershore 1:11.28 498 H 06/11/22 SE West Midlands Winter Short Course Champs 2022 Coventry Pershore 1:14.77 431 H 05/02/22 City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet Birmingham Pershore 1:14.73 488 F 05/02/22 Worcester County SA County Championships 2022 Worcester Pershore 1:12.60 471 H 05/02/22 Worcester County SA County Championships 2022 Worcester Pershore 1:14.11 443 H 07/11/21 Swim England West Midlands Regional Coventry Pershore 1:16.60 410	1:09.53	536	F	04/11/23	SE West Midlands Winter Championships 2023	Sandwell	Pershore	2
1:10.55 513 F 28/01/23 Worcester County SA Championships 2023 Worcester Pershore	1:09.31	541	Н	04/11/23	SE West Midlands Winter Championships 2023	Sandwell	Pershore	2
1:10.76 509 H 28/01/23 Worcester County SA Championships 2023 Worcester Pershore 1:14.39 438 H 19/11/22 Pershore SC Wychavon L4 Invitational Meet Worcester Pershore 1:11.28 498 H 06/11/22 SE West Midlands Winter Short Course Champs 2022 Coventry Pershore 1:13.04 463 H 15/10/22 City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet Birmingham Pershore 1:14.77 431 H 05/03/22 Stourbridge SC Crystal Open Worcester Pershore 1:11.73 488 F 05/02/22 Worcester County SA County Championships 2022 Worcester Pershore 1:12.60 471 H 05/02/22 Worcester County SA County Championships 2022 Worcester Pershore 1:14.11 443 H 07/11/21 Swim England West Midlands Regional Coventry Pershore 1:16.60 410 H 16/10/21 City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet Birmingham Pershore 1:22.34 323 <td< td=""><td>1:11.13</td><td>501</td><td>Н</td><td>01/10/23</td><td>Worcester October Open Meet 2023</td><td>Worcester</td><td>Pershore</td><td>3</td></td<>	1:11.13	501	Н	01/10/23	Worcester October Open Meet 2023	Worcester	Pershore	3
1:14.39 438 H 19/11/22 Pershore SC Wychavon L4 Invitational Meet Worcester Pershore 1:11.28 498 H 06/11/22 SE West Midlands Winter Short Course Champs 2022 Coventry Pershore 1:13.04 463 H 15/10/22 City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet Birmingham Pershore 1:14.77 431 H 05/03/22 Stourbridge SC Crystal Open Worcester Pershore 1:11.73 488 F 05/02/22 Worcester County SA County Championships 2022 Worcester Pershore 1:12.60 471 H 05/02/22 Worcester SC Acounty Championships 2022 Worcester Pershore 1:14.11 443 H 07/11/21 Swim England West Midlands Regional Coventry Pershore 1:16.00 410 H 16/10/21 City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet Birmingham Pershore 1:22.34 323 H 23/05/21 Pershore Pershore Pershore 1:20.95 340 F 25/01/20	1:10.55	513	F	28/01/23	Worcester County SA Championships 2023	Worcester	Pershore	2
1:11.28 498 H 06/11/22 SE West Midlands Winter Short Course Champs 2022 Coventry Pershore 1:13.04 463 H 15/10/22 City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet Birmingham Pershore 1:14.77 431 H 05/03/22 Stourbridge SC Crystal Open Wolverhamtpon Pershore 1:11.73 488 F 05/02/22 Worcester County SA County Championships 2022 Worcester Pershore 1:12.60 471 H 05/02/22 Worcester County Championships 2022 Worcester Pershore 1:14.11 443 H 07/11/21 Swim England West Midlands Regional Coventry Pershore 1:16.06 410 H 16/10/21 City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet Birmingham Pershore 1:22.34 323 H 23/05/21 Pershore Pershore Pershore 1:21.70 330 H 29/10/20 Pershore SC Pershore Pershore 1:22.37 307 H 25/01/20 Worcester County Sprin	1:10.76	509	Н	28/01/23	Worcester County SA Championships 2023	Worcester	Pershore	2
1:13.04 463 H 15/10/22 City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet Birmingham Pershore 1:14.77 431 H 05/03/22 Stourbridge SC Crystal Open Wolverhamtpon Pershore 1:11.73 488 F 05/02/22 Worcester County SA County Championships 2022 Worcester Pershore 1:12.60 471 H 05/02/22 Worcester County SA County Championships 2022 Worcester Pershore 1:14.11 443 H 07/11/21 Swim England West Midlands Regional Coventry Pershore 1:16.06 410 H 16/10/21 City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet Birmingham Pershore 1:22.34 323 H 03/10/21 Worcester SC Autumn Open Meet 2021 Worcester Pershore 1:21.70 330 H 29/10/20 Pershore SC Pershore Pershore 1:20.95 340 F 25/01/20 Worcester County Sprint Championships Worcester Worcester 1:23.73 307 H 25/01/20	1:14.39	438	Н	19/11/22	Pershore SC Wychavon L4 Invitational Meet	Worcester	Pershore	4
1:14.77 431 H 05/03/22 Stourbridge SC Crystal Open Wolverhamtpon Pershore 1:11.73 488 F 05/02/22 Worcester County SA County Championships 2022 Worcester Pershore 1:12.60 471 H 05/02/22 Worcester County SA County Championships 2022 Worcester Pershore 1:14.11 443 H 07/11/21 Swim England West Midlands Regional Coventry Pershore 1:16.06 410 H 16/10/21 City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet Birmingham Pershore 1:22.34 323 H 23/05/21 Pershore Pershore Pershore 1:21.70 330 H 29/10/20 Pershore SC Pershore Pershore 1:20.95 340 F 25/01/20 Worcester County Sprint Championships Worcester Worcester 1:23.73 307 H 25/01/20 Worcester Swimming Club Age Group Perdiswell LC Worcester 1:29.43 252 H 06/10/19 Worcester Swimming	1:11.28	498	Н	06/11/22	SE West Midlands Winter Short Course Champs 2022	Coventry	Pershore	2
1:11.73 488 F 05/02/22 Worcester County SA County Championships 2022 Worcester Pershore 1:12.60 471 H 05/02/22 Worcester County SA County Championships 2022 Worcester Pershore 1:14.11 443 H 07/11/21 Swim England West Midlands Regional Coventry Pershore 1:16.06 410 H 16/10/21 City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet Birmingham Pershore 1:16.60 401 H 03/10/21 Worcester SC Autumn Open Meet 2021 Worcester Pershore 1:22.34 323 H 23/05/21 Pershore Pershore Pershore 1:21.70 330 H 29/10/20 Pershore SC Pershore Pershore 1:20.95 340 F 25/01/20 Worcester County Sprint Championships Worcester Worcester 1:23.73 307 H 25/01/20 Worcester Swimming Club Age Group Perdiswell LC Worcester 1:29.43 252 H 06/10/19 Worcester Swimming Club Autumn Open Meet Worcester Worcester 1:29.74	1:13.04	463	Н	15/10/22	City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet	Birmingham	Pershore	2
1:12.60 471 H 05/02/22 Worcester County SA County Championships 2022 Worcester Pershore 1:14.11 443 H 07/11/21 Swim England West Midlands Regional Coventry Pershore 1:16.06 410 H 16/10/21 City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet Birmingham Pershore 1:16.60 401 H 03/10/21 Worcester SC Autumn Open Meet 2021 Worcester Pershore 1:22.34 323 H 23/05/21 Pershore Pershore Pershore 1:21.70 330 H 29/10/20 Pershore SC Pershore Pershore 1:20.95 340 F 25/01/20 Worcester County Sprint Championships Worcester Worcester 1:23.73 307 H 25/01/20 Worcester Swimming Club Age Group Perdiswell LC Worcester 1:27.32 271 H 15/12/19 Worcester Swimming Club Autumn Open Meet Worcester Worcester 1:29.74 249 H 06/10/19 Worcester Swimming C	1:14.77	431	Н	05/03/22	Stourbridge SC Crystal Open	Wolverhamtpon	Pershore	3
1:14.11 443 H 07/11/21 Swim England West Midlands Regional Coventry Pershore 1:16.06 410 H 16/10/21 City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet Birmingham Pershore 1:16.60 401 H 03/10/21 Worcester SC Autumn Open Meet 2021 Worcester Pershore 1:22.34 323 H 23/05/21 Pershore Pershore Pershore 1:21.70 330 H 29/10/20 Pershore SC Pershore Pershore 1:20.95 340 F 25/01/20 Worcester County Sprint Championships Worcester Worcester 1:23.73 307 H 25/01/20 Worcester County Sprint Championships Worcester Worcester 1:29.43 252 H 06/10/19 Worcester Swimming Club Age Group Perdiswell LC Worcester 1:29.74 249 H 06/07/19 Worcester Swimming Club 3rd Summer Open Meet Worcester Worcester 1:32.44 228 H 26/01/19 Worcester Age Group Cha	1:11.73	488	F	05/02/22	Worcester County SA County Championships 2022	Worcester	Pershore	2
1:16.06 410 H 16/10/21 City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet Birmingham Pershore 1:16.60 401 H 03/10/21 Worcester SC Autumn Open Meet 2021 Worcester Pershore 1:22.34 323 H 23/05/21 Pershore Pershore Pershore 1:21.70 330 H 29/10/20 Pershore SC Pershore Pershore 1:20.95 340 F 25/01/20 Worcester County Sprint Championships Worcester Worcester 1:23.73 307 H 25/01/20 Worcester Swimming Club Age Group Perdiswell LC Worcester 1:29.43 252 H 06/10/19 Worcester Swimming Club Autumn Open Meet Worcester Worcester 1:29.74 249 H 06/07/19 Worcester Swimming Club 3rd Summer Open Meet Worcester Worcester 1:32.44 228 H 26/01/19 Worcester County Age Group Championships Worcester Worcester 1:33.71 219 H 09/12/18 Worcester Age Group Championships 2018 Worcester Worcester 1:37.26	1:12.60	471	Н	05/02/22	Worcester County SA County Championships 2022	Worcester	Pershore	2
1:16.60 401 H 03/10/21 Worcester SC Autumn Open Meet 2021 Worcester Pershore 1:22.34 323 H 23/05/21 Pershore Pershore Pershore 1:21.70 330 H 29/10/20 Pershore SC Pershore Pershore 1:20.95 340 F 25/01/20 Worcester County Sprint Championships Worcester Worcester 1:23.73 307 H 25/01/20 Worcester County Sprint Championships Worcester Worcester 1:27.32 271 H 15/12/19 Worcester Swimming Club Age Group Perdiswell LC Worcester 1:29.43 252 H 06/10/19 Worcester Swimming Club Autumn Open Meet Worcester Worcester 1:29.74 249 H 06/07/19 Worcester Swimming Club 3rd Summer Open Meet Worcester Worcester 1:32.44 228 H 26/01/19 Worcester County Age Group Championships Worcester Worcester 1:33.71 219 H 09/12/18 Worcester Age Group Championships 2018 Worcester Worcester 1:37.26	1:14.11	443	Н	07/11/21	Swim England West Midlands Regional	Coventry	Pershore	2
1:22.34 323 H 23/05/21 Pershore Pershore Pershore Pershore 1:21.70 330 H 29/10/20 Pershore SC Pershore Pershore Pershore 1:20.95 340 F 25/01/20 Worcester County Sprint Championships Worcester Worcester 1:23.73 307 H 25/01/20 Worcester County Sprint Championships Worcester Worcester 1:27.32 271 H 15/12/19 Worcester Swimming Club Age Group Perdiswell LC Worcester 1:29.43 252 H 06/10/19 Worcester Swimming Club Autumn Open Meet Worcester Worcester 1:29.74 249 H 06/07/19 Worcester Swimming Club 3rd Summer Open Meet Worcester Worcester 1:32.44 228 H 26/01/19 Worcester County Age Group Championships Worcester Worcester 1:33.71 219 H 09/12/18 Worcester Age Group Championships 2018 Worcester Worcester 1:37.26 196 H 30/09/18 Worcester Swimming Club 22nd Open Meet Worcester Worcester	1:16.06	410	Н	16/10/21	City of Birmingham Winter Open Meet	Birmingham	Pershore	2
1:21.70 330 H 29/10/20 Pershore SC Pershore Worcester 1:20.95 340 F 25/01/20 Worcester County Sprint Championships Worcester Worcester 1:23.73 307 H 25/01/20 Worcester County Sprint Championships Worcester Worcester 1:27.32 271 H 15/12/19 Worcester Swimming Club Age Group Perdiswell LC Worcester 1:29.43 252 H 06/10/19 Worcester Swimming Club Autumn Open Meet Worcester Worcester 1:29.74 249 H 06/07/19 Worcester Swimming Club 3rd Summer Open Meet Worcester Worcester 1:32.44 228 H 26/01/19 Worcester County Age Group Championships Worcester Worcester 1:33.71 219 H 09/12/18 Worcester Age Group Championships 2018 Worcester Worcester 1:37.26 196 H 30/09/18 Worcester Swimming Club 22nd Open Meet Worcester Worcester	1:16.60	401	Н	03/10/21	Worcester SC Autumn Open Meet 2021	Worcester	Pershore	3
1:20.95 340 F 25/01/20 Worcester County Sprint Championships Worcester Worcester 1:23.73 307 H 25/01/20 Worcester County Sprint Championships Worcester Worcester 1:27.32 271 H 15/12/19 Worcester Swimming Club Age Group Perdiswell LC Worcester 1:29.43 252 H 06/10/19 Worcester Swimming Club Autumn Open Meet Worcester Worcester 1:29.74 249 H 06/07/19 Worcester Swimming Club 3rd Summer Open Meet Worcester Worcester 1:32.44 228 H 26/01/19 Worcester County Age Group Championships Worcester Worcester 1:33.71 219 H 09/12/18 Worcester Age Group Championships 2018 Worcester 1:37.26 196 H 30/09/18 Worcester Swimming Club 22nd Open Meet Worcester Worcester	1:22.34	323	Н	23/05/21	Pershore	Pershore	Pershore	0
1:23.73 307 H 25/01/20 Worcester County Sprint Championships Worcester Worcester 1:27.32 271 H 15/12/19 Worcester Swimming Club Age Group Perdiswell LC Worcester 1:29.43 252 H 06/10/19 Worcester Swimming Club Autumn Open Meet Worcester Worcester 1:29.74 249 H 06/07/19 Worcester Swimming Club 3rd Summer Open Meet Worcester Worcester 1:32.44 228 H 26/01/19 Worcester County Age Group Championships Worcester Worcester 1:33.71 219 H 09/12/18 Worcester Age Group Championships 2018 Worcester 1:37.26 196 H 30/09/18 Worcester Swimming Club 22nd Open Meet Worcester Worcester	1:21.70	330	Н	29/10/20	Pershore SC	Pershore	Pershore	0
1:27.32 271 H 15/12/19 Worcester Swimming Club Age Group Perdiswell LC Worcester 1:29.43 252 H 06/10/19 Worcester Swimming Club Autumn Open Meet Worcester Worcester 1:29.74 249 H 06/07/19 Worcester Swimming Club 3rd Summer Open Meet Worcester Worcester 1:32.44 228 H 26/01/19 Worcester County Age Group Championships Worcester Worcester 1:33.71 219 H 09/12/18 Worcester Age Group Championships 2018 Worcester Worcester 1:37.26 196 H 30/09/18 Worcester Swimming Club 22nd Open Meet Worcester Worcester	1:20.95	340	F	25/01/20	Worcester County Sprint Championships	Worcester	Worcester	2
1:29.43 252 H 06/10/19 Worcester Swimming Club Autumn Open Meet Worcester Worcester 1:29.74 249 H 06/07/19 Worcester Swimming Club 3rd Summer Open Meet Worcester Worcester 1:32.44 228 H 26/01/19 Worcester County Age Group Championships Worcester Worcester 1:33.71 219 H 09/12/18 Worcester Age Group Championships 2018 Worcester 1:37.26 196 H 30/09/18 Worcester Swimming Club 22nd Open Meet Worcester Worcester	1:23.73	307	Н	25/01/20	Worcester County Sprint Championships	Worcester	Worcester	2
1:29.74 249 H 06/07/19 Worcester Swimming Club 3rd Summer Open Meet Worcester Worcester 1:32.44 228 H 26/01/19 Worcester County Age Group Championships Worcester Worcester 1:33.71 219 H 09/12/18 Worcester Age Group Championships 2018 Worcester 1:37.26 196 H 30/09/18 Worcester Swimming Club 22nd Open Meet Worcester Worcester	1:27.32	271	Н	15/12/19	Worcester Swimming Club Age Group	Perdiswell LC	Worcester	4
1:32.44 228 H 26/01/19 Worcester County Age Group Championships Worcester Worcester 1:33.71 219 H 09/12/18 Worcester Age Group Championships 2018 Worcester 1:37.26 196 H 30/09/18 Worcester Swimming Club 22nd Open Meet Worcester Worcester	1:29.43	252	Н	06/10/19	Worcester Swimming Club Autumn Open Meet	Worcester	Worcester	3
1:33.71 219 H 09/12/18 Worcester Age Group Championships 2018 Worcester 1:37.26 196 H 30/09/18 Worcester Swimming Club 22nd Open Meet Worcester Worcester	1:29.74	249	Н	06/07/19	Worcester Swimming Club 3rd Summer Open Meet	Worcester	Worcester	3
1:37.26 196 H 30/09/18 Worcester Swimming Club 22nd Open Meet Worcester Worcester	1:32.44	228	Н	26/01/19	Worcester County Age Group Championships	Worcester	Worcester	2
·	1:33.71	219	Н	09/12/18	Worcester Age Group Championships 2018	Worcester	Worcester	4
1:40.12 179 H 23/09/18 Worcester County Development Meet Wolverhampton Worcester	1:37.26	196	Н	30/09/18	Worcester Swimming Club 22nd Open Meet	Worcester	Worcester	3
	1:40.12	179	Н	23/09/18	Worcester County Development Meet	Wolverhampton	Worcester	3
1:39.15 185 H 30/06/18 Worcester Swimming Club Summer Open Meet Worcester Worcester	1:39.15	185	Н	30/06/18	Worcester Swimming Club Summer Open Meet	Worcester	Worcester	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS